

200 Spectrum Center Dr. Irvine, CA 92618

Phone: (949) 930-7462 www.crowncastle.com

## **Crown Castle Letter of Authorization**

COUNTY OF PETALUMA, CA Community Development - Planning 11 ENGLISH STREET PETALUMA, CA 94952

Re: Application for Zoning/Building Permit

Crown Castle telecommunications site at: 1 Casa Grande Road, Petaluma, CA 94954

CCATT LLC ("Crown Castle") hereby authorizes T-MOBILE, including their Agent, Wingspan Wireless, to act as our Agent in the processing of all zoning applications, building permits and approvals through the COUNTY OF PETALUMA, CA for the existing wireless communications site described below:

Crown Site ID/Name: 856199/HWY 101 - LAKEVILLE

Customer Site ID: BA20403A

Site Address: 1 Casa Grande Road, Petaluma, CA 94954

APN: 005-050-037

Crown Castle,

By: Christine Kim Date: 11/29/2021

**Christine Kim** 

Real Estate Project Manager